
Mannschaftsmeisterschaft 2023/2024 -
Oberbayern

Bezirksklasse A - Süd
Staffel-Spielplan

Datum, Uhrzeit, Halle Spiel-Nr. Heimmannschaft Gastmannschaft Spiele
Sa. 23.09.2023 14:00 81549-1

14:00 81673-1
16:00 81549-1
18:00 81549-1

1
7
2
3

Team München II
ESV München-Ost
TSV Oberhac...eisenhofen
Team München II

TSV Oberhac...eisenhofen
ESV München-Neuaubing II
TSV Schongau
TSV Schongau

6:2
7:1
4:4
8:0

So. 24.09.2023 10:00 81369-1
13:00 v 81369-1
15:15 v 81369-1

4
5
6

FT München-Süd
1. BC München IV
FT München-Süd

1. BC München IV
TuS Geretsried IV
TuS Geretsried IV

6:2
3:5
3:5

Sa. 21.10.2023 14:00 81549-1
14:00 82041-1
16:30 v 82041-1
19:00 v 82041-1

8
12
14
13

Team München II
TSV Oberhac...eisenhofen
ESV München-Ost
TSV Oberhac...eisenhofen

FT München-Süd
ESV München-Ost
1. BC München IV
1. BC München IV

5:3
2:6
8:0
6:2

So. 22.10.2023 11:00 81249-1
13:30 v 81249-1
15:30 v 81249-1

9
10
11

ESV München-Neuaubing II
TSV Schongau
ESV München-Neuaubing II

TSV Schongau
TuS Geretsried IV
TuS Geretsried IV

3:5
1:7
2:6

Sa. 11.11.2023 14:00 86956-2
14:15 v 81675-1
16:45 v 86956-2
17:00 v 81675-1
18:00 86956-2
19:00 v 81675-1

16
19
17
20
18
21

TSV Schongau
1. BC München IV
FT München-Süd
Team München II
TSV Schongau
1. BC München IV

FT München-Süd
Team München II
ESV München-Ost
ESV München-Neuaubing II
ESV München-Ost
ESV München-Neuaubing II

5:3
2:6
2:6
7:1
3:5
6:2

So. 12.11.2023 13:00 82538-1 15 TuS Geretsried IV TSV Oberhac...eisenhofen 7:1
Sa. 09.12.2023 14:00 81549-1

14:00 82041-1
16:00 81549-1
16:00 81675-1
16:20 v 82041-1
18:00 81549-1
18:30 v 82041-1

22
25
23
28
26
24
27

Team München II
TSV Oberhac...eisenhofen
TuS Geretsried IV
1. BC München IV
ESV München-Neuaubing II
Team München II
TSV Oberhac...eisenhofen

TuS Geretsried IV
ESV München-Neuaubing II
ESV München-Ost
TSV Schongau
FT München-Süd
ESV München-Ost
FT München-Süd

2:6
2:6
8:0

8:0 NA
0:8
5:3
4:4

Hallenverzeichnis

81249-1 Halle des ESV Neuaubings
Papinstr. 22, 81249 München

81369-1 FT München Süd
Engelhardstr. 26 - 28, 81369 München

81549-1 Sporthalle Görzer Str. 53
Görzer Straße 53, 81549 München

81673-1 ESV München-Ost e.V.
Hermann-Weinhauser-Straße 7, 81673 München

81675-1 Schulsporthalle Flurstraße
Flurstr. 10, 81675 München

82041-1 Sporthalle Gymnasium Oberhaching
Kastanienallee, 82041 Oberhaching

82538-1 Karl-Lederer-Turnhalle (Grundschule)
Johann-Sebastian-Bach-Str. 4, 82538 Geretsried

86956-2 Berufliches Schulzentrum Schongau
Wilhelm-Köhlerstraße 40, 86956 Schongau
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